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Rnk Bib Name Team Time Gap

1 503 TOMÁŠ SLOVÁK Kick The Waves team 01:01,45

2 332 JAN OLEJNÍK SK Veselí 01:02,44 00:00,99

3 318 GERHARD SCHMID KVK 01:02,60 00:01,15

4 414 ANDREA GIACOPPO CANOA CLUB VICENZA 01:04,10 00:02,65

5 415 RICCARDO MATTIELLO CANOA CLUB VICENZA 01:05,74 00:04,29

6 410 JAN LAENEN Kastelse Kayak Klub 01:07,22 00:05,77

7 461 PETR ČAMEK TJ VS Litovel 01:09,20 00:07,75

8 334 SCHEUBER MARTIN Kanu Club Brugg 01:09,27 00:07,82

9 352 VOJTĚCH ZAPLETAL Dukla Brandýs 01:09,34 00:07,89

10 256 JAN NACHTIGAL Chomutov 01:10,75 00:09,30

11 840 MIKULÁŠ ZAPLETAL Dukla Brandýs 01:17,65 00:16,20

12 859 VOJTĚCH KLÍMA SK Vltava Český Krumlov 01:28,56 00:27,11

13 150 JAN BĚLKA VK Slávia Praha 01:33,89 00:32,44
858 MARTIN KLÍMA SK Vltava Český Krumlov XXX
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1/4 Finals SEMIFINALS FINAL

17:00 – Heat 1
Rnk Bib Name Rnk

1 503 TOMÁŠ SLOVÁK 1
9 352 VOJTĚCH ZAPLETAL 2
8 334 SCHEUBER MARTIN 3
16

17:28 – Semifinal A
Bib Name Rnk
503 TOMÁŠ SLOVÁK 1
414 ANDREA GIACOPPO 2
352 VOJTĚCH ZAPLETAL 3
415 RICCARDO MATTIELLO 4

17:02 – Heat 2
Rnk Bib Name Rnk

4 414 ANDREA GIACOPPO 1
5 415 RICCARDO MATTIELLO 2
12 859 VOJTĚCH KLÍMA 3
13 150 JAN BĚLKA 4

17:46 – Final
Bib Name Rnk
503 TOMÁŠ SLOVÁK 1
332 JAN OLEJNÍK 2
318 GERHARD SCHMID 3
414 ANDREA GIACOPPO 4

17:04 – Heat 3
Rnk Bib Name Rnk

2 332 JAN OLEJNÍK 1
7 461 PETR ČAMEK 2
10 256 JAN NACHTIGAL 3
15

17:30 – Semifinal B
Bib Name Rnk
318 GERHARD SCHMID 1
332 JAN OLEJNÍK 2
410 JAN LAENEN 3
461 PETR ČAMEK 4

17:06 – Heat 4
Rnk Bib Name Rnk

3 318 GERHARD SCHMID 1
6 410 JAN LAENEN 2
11 840 MIKULÁŠ ZAPLETAL 3
14

SPRINT - HEATS
K1M
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Rnk Bib Name Age Team Time Gap

1 335 EICHENBERGER SABINE Kanu Club Brugg 01:12,14

2 312 KLÁRA PAĎOUROVÁ SK Žamberk 01:13,81 00:01,67

3 464 ELIŠKA ČAPÁKOVÁ TJ VS Litovel 01:15,50 00:03,35

4 837 ÁŇA PALOUDOVÁ SK Vltava Český Krumlov 01:16,52 00:04,38

5 184 AISLING SMITH WWKC 01:19,20 00:07,05

6 833 ALEXANDRA VRBOVÁ VO 7 Horšovský Týn 01:23,73 00:11,59

7 836 KÁJA PALOUDOVÁ SK Vltava Český Krumlov 01:27,91 00:15,77
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SEMIFINALS FINAL

17:12 – Semifinal A
Rnk Bib Name Rnk

1 335 EICHENBERGER SABINE 1
4 837 ÁŇA PALOUDOVÁ 2
5 184 AISLING SMITH 3
8

17:34 – Final
Bib Name Rnk
335 EICHENBERGER SABINE 1
312 KLÁRA PAĎOUROVÁ 2
464 ELIŠKA ČAPÁKOVÁ 3
837 ÁŇA PALOUDOVÁ 4

17:14 – Semifinal B
Bib Bib Name Rnk
2 312 KLÁRA PAĎOUROVÁ 1
3 464 ELIŠKA ČAPÁKOVÁ 2
6 833 ALEXANDRA VRBOVÁ 3
7 836 KÁJA PALOUDOVÁ 4

SPRINT - HEATS
K1W
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Rnk Bib Name Age Team Time Gap

1 427 RICHARD HÁLA, JONATÁN ŠRÁMEK SKUP Olomouc 00:56,76

2 329 JAN SOUČEK, JAKUB ŠPICAR Dukla Praha 00:58,08 00:01,31

3 314 JIŘÍ MLÁDEK, PAVEL VÁGNER USK Praha 01:01,04 00:04,28

4 245 KLAUS RÖRHAUGE, WOLFGANG HÖCHTL Hvidövre/Ottensheim 01:06,18 00:09,42

5 513 ŠTĚPÁNKA STRÝČKOVÁ, BARBORA VANÍČKOVÁ PPL Plzeň - KVS Praha 01:18,31 00:21,55
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SEMIFINALS FINAL

17:20 – Semifinal A
Rnk Bib Name Rnk

1 427 RICHARD HÁLA, JONATÁN ŠRÁMEK 1
4 245 KLAUS RÖRHAUGE, WOLFGANG HÖCHTL 2
5 513 ŠTĚPÁNKA STRÝČKOVÁ, BARBORA VANÍČKOVÁ 
8

17:38 – Final
Bib Name Rnk
427 RICHARD HÁLA, JONATÁN ŠRÁMEK 1
314 JIŘÍ MLÁDEK, PAVEL VÁGNER 2
329 JAN SOUČEK, JAKUB ŠPICAR 3
245 KLAUS RÖRHAUGE, WOLFGANG HÖCHTL 

17:22 – Semifinal B
Bib Bib Name Rnk
3 314 JIŘÍ MLÁDEK, PAVEL VÁGNER 1
2 329 JAN SOUČEK, JAKUB ŠPICAR 2
6
7

SPRINT - HEATS
K2
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Rnk Bib Name Age Team Time Gap

1 517 TOMÁŠ ALBEY VANĚČEK RIVER paddleboarding 01:42,22

2 100 BRANISLAV SRAMEK Dukla Praha 01:46,08 00:03,86

3 102 ONDŘEJ PINKAVA RaftingCB.cz 01:49,18 00:06,96

4 95 TOMÁŠ FARA 0 01:53,68 00:11,46

5 39 MARTIN ČERVINKA Pražský Výběr 01:54,60 00:12,38

6 34 PETR KLÍMA KLIMBERA Pražský Výběr 01:56,20 00:13,98

7 113 TOMÁŠ HÁJEK Paddleboardshop 01:58,60 00:16,38

8 103 GABRIELA MRÁZOVÁ RaftingCB.cz 02:20,77 00:38,55
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SEMIFINALS FINAL

17:24 – Semifinal A
Rnk Bib Name Rnk

1 517 TOMÁŠ ALBEY VANĚČEK 1
5 39 MARTIN ČERVINKA 2
4 95 TOMÁŠ FARA 3
8 103 GABRIELA MRÁZOVÁ 4

17:38 – Final
Bib Name Rnk
517 TOMÁŠ ALBEY VANĚČEK 1
39 MARTIN ČERVINKA 2

100 BRANISLAV SRAMEK 3
102 ONDŘEJ PINKAVA 4

17:26 – Semifinal B
Bib Bib Name Rnk
2 100 BRANISLAV SRAMEK 1
3 102 ONDŘEJ PINKAVA 2
7 113 TOMÁŠ HÁJEK 3
6 34 PETR KLÍMA KLIMBERA 4

SPRINT - HEATS
SUP
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Rnk Bib Name Age Team Time Gap

1 490 LUKÁŠ NOVOSAD SK Vltava Český Krumlov 01:11,72

2 197 ANTONÍN HALEŠ SK Vltava Český Krumlov 01:15,17 00:03,45

3 389 JAN PISCHEK Pardubice 01:17,82 00:06,10

4 112 MARTIN NOVÁK SK Vltava Český Krumlov 01:18,13 00:06,41

5 462 MICHAL ŠMOLDAS TJ VS Litovel 01:18,57 00:06,85

6 384 JAN KLÍMA SK Vltava Český Krumlov 01:30,15 00:18,44

7 841 VOJTĚCH SKOŘEPA SK Vltava Český Krumlov 01:43,76 00:32,04
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SEMIFINALS FINAL

17:16 – Semifinal A
Rnk Bib Name Rnk

1 490 LUKÁŠ NOVOSAD 1
4 112 MARTIN NOVÁK 2
5 462 MICHAL ŠMOLDAS 3
8

17:36 – Final
Bib Name Rnk
490 LUKÁŠ NOVOSAD 1
197 ANTONÍN HALEŠ 2
389 JAN PISCHEK 3
112 MARTIN NOVÁK 4

17:18 – Semifinal B
Bib Bib Name Rnk
2 197 ANTONÍN HALEŠ 1
3 389 JAN PISCHEK 2
6 384 JAN KLÍMA 3
7 841 VOJTĚCH SKOŘEPA 4

SPRINT - HEATS
C1
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17:42 – Final
Bib Name Rnk
74 RK HODONÍN J 1
75 HASTRMAN (JA 2
9 SPORTHOTEL Z

SPRINT - HEATS
RAFT
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17:42 – Final
Bib Name Rnk
372 DAVID JIRKA, VÁCLAV ŠVADLENA 1
463 KAREL ŠOTOLA, JAKUB KUČA 2
201 GATIS OZOLINS, JANIS BALODIS 3
214 PETR JANŮ, ANDREA CHRASTINOVÁ 4

SPRINT - HEATS
C2


